
EXAMPLE 18.1
DISPLAY FLOOR FREE-STAND MOUNT
65-98” (LANDSCAPE)

VESA 200x200 ~ 600x800
LOAD CAPACITY: 100KG

FLOOR MOUNT

VW201

VW206

VW218

5603209022016

5603209022061

5603209022184

ALUMINUM RAIL 700

FIXED ARM 800 [2UN/SET]

RAIL/COLUMN CONNECTOR

2

4

4

VW206 VW218VW201

ALUMINUM / BLACK COLOR

VW225 VW246

PDF

VW225 5603209022252 ALUMINUM COLUMN 1800 2 PDF

VW246 5603209002827 FLOOR PLATE FOR COLUMN 2 PDF
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PDF
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LINK

https://www.napofix.pt/
https://www.napofix.pt/download/product_datasheet/Napofix_VW218.pdf
https://www.napofix.pt/download/product_datasheet/Napofix_VW225.pdf
https://www.napofix.pt/download/product_datasheet/Napofix_VW246.pdf
https://www.napofix.pt/download/product_datasheet/Napofix_VW206.pdf
https://www.napofix.pt/download/product_datasheet/Napofix_VW201.pdf

